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CHRISTMAS  ON

Order your gift subscription today!
170 S. Penn—Oberlin—785-475-2206

With a Gift Card too!

Schedule of Events
Calendar sponsored by The Oberlin 
Business Alliance and The Oberlin Herald

Thursday, Nov. 22
• Thanksgiving Community Dinner - St. 

John’s Lutheran Church at 510 N. Wilson
Friday, Nov. 23
• Cedar Living Center Soup Supper, 5-7 

p.m. Golden Age Center.
• 12th Annual Light Parade – 6:30 p.m. 

Shopping and prizes following parade.
Saturday, Nov. 24
• Holiday Craft Show - Sponsored by 

Chamber of Commerce - Gateway - 9 a.m. 
to 4 p.m.

Friday, Nov. 30
• Decatur County 4-H Bake sale. 4 p.m. 

in High School cafeteria.
Saturday, Dec. 1
• Holiday Shopping Expo - Old Bohemi-

an Hall, Decatur County Museum. Home 
based businesses. 9 a.m.-3 p.m.

Sunday, Dec. 2
• Oberlin Area Concert Band - High 

School auditorium 2 p.m.
Monday, Dec. 4
• Decatur Community Junior High Band/

Vocal Concert - 7:30 p.m. High School 
auditorium.

Sunday, Dec. 9
• Home Tour - Sponsored by Decatur 

County Professional Women 2-5 p.m. 

Monday, Dec. 10
• Oberlin Elementary School Concert 

grades  4-6, 7 p.m. gymnasium.
Wednesday, Dec. 12
• Women’s evening shopping 8-10 p.m. 

Find hidden trees for prizes. Refreshments 
available.

Friday, Dec. 14
• Coffee Hour,  9 a.m. to noon, The Oberlin 

Herald.
Saturday, Dec. 15
• Christmas on Us drawing sponsored by 

The Oberlin Herald and Oberlin businesses,  
11 a.m., the gazebo  in Centennial Park.

• Free Christmas movie at Sunflower Cin-
ema, 2 p.m. OBA sponsored. Santa will be 
visiting the Golden Age Center 

Sunday, Dec. 16
• Family Christmas Party Cedar Living 

Center, 2:30 p.m.
.

Friday, Dec. 21
• Family last minute evening shopping. 

8-10 p.m. look for trees for prizes and re-
freshments. 

Monday, Dec. 24
• Free Christmas movie at Sunflower Cin-

ema, 2 p.m.

149 S. Penn—Oberlin— 785-475-2331

20 %

off

Offers good thru 
Saturday, 
Dec. 8th

Melissa & Doug toys

Find 
the 
Turkey
Find an orange paper turkey in Oberlin Busi-
ness Alliance stores after the Parade of Lights 
Friday and win $25 in scrip money instantly. 
Each shopper can win only one time. Bring 
your turkey that night to The Oberlin Herald 
by 8 p.m. to claim your $25. 

WARD DRUG STORE
Kurt Vollertsen, Pharmacist

OPEN    Nov. 23 — Fri. - 8:30 a.m. to 8 p.m.
142 S. Penn, Oberlin, Kan.

785-475-2285  1-800-698-5757

Christmas 
Opening!
20% OFF 

Friday Nov. 26 
(except prescriptions 

and sale items)

25% off Storewide, 
giftware, 

and Russell Stover candy
  from 6-8 after parade

Unwrap the holiday cheer at 

The Dresser
Opening at 7:30 a.m. for Black Friday

Pick a Christmas pack 
for a chance to win 
25%, 35%, or 45% 
off storewide.

Also 
$100 gift certifi cate 
to be given away.

152 S. Penn Ave.   475-3407

Saturday, Dec. 15, Oberlin Merchants’ Christmas on US Grand 
Prize Drawing at the gazebo in Centennial Park.

R & M Service Center
150 S. Penn — Oberlin — 785-475-2177

Open Friday, November 23, 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.

~ Black Friday ~ 
Specials
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